
RESULTADOS 

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S16F

domingo, 12 de enero de 2025

Dorsal NombrePto
Club

MarcaCatFecha nacimiento
Licencia

Parcial 1 Parcial 2 Parcial 3

200 AINA COLL RIPOLL
C.A. Es Raiguer

1 0:15:40
F

S16F
IB3094

0:07:5221/05/2011 1 -

201 CLARA SERRA MORANTA
C.A. Es Raiguer

2 0:15:41
F

S16F
IB21998

0:07:5221/09/2011 2 -

466 CLAUDIA VAN BOVEN
Pegasus AC

3 0:15:52
F

S16F
IB22855

0:07:5221/10/2010 3 -

311 DIDO CASTELL ESCOLANO
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

4 0:15:52
F

S16F
IB3238

0:07:5727/02/2011 4 -

312 HERA CASTELL ESCOLANO
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

5 0:16:16
F

S16F
IB3283

0:07:5627/02/2011 5 -

415 MARIA BARCELÓ BENNÀSA
Joan Capo-Felanitx

6 0:16:31
F

S16F
IB21826

0:08:0506/09/2011 6 -

36 MARIA BONET PEREZ
At. Pitius

7 0:16:40
F

S16F
IB22586

0:08:0320/09/2011 7 -

129 SOFIA JIMÉNEZ BROSETA
Atletisme Porreres

8 0:16:47
F

S16F
IB22019

0:08:0526/11/2010 8 -

549 MAIA SOFIA SHEPHERD
Sporting Calvià

9 0:16:59
F

S16F
IB21656

0:08:3407/06/2010 9 -

272 MARGALIDA GARCÍA SANS
CA Joan Comes Sa Pobla

10 0:17:00
F

S16F
IB1764

0:08:1226/07/2011 10 -

7 MARINA MACIAS OCAÑA
ADA Calvià - Vistasol

11 0:17:21
F

S16F
IB1408

0:08:1713/10/2011 11 -

127 APOLꞏLONIA RIGO ROIG
Atletisme Porreres

12 0:17:27
F

S16F
IB22027

0:08:4514/01/2010 12 -

313 JARA VAQUERO PONS
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

13 0:17:31
F

S16F
IB20571

0:08:2919/07/2011 13 -

93 LUCIA SZTUMPF
ATLETISME PALMA

14 0:17:33
F

S16F
IB9595

0:08:4229/09/2010 14 -

532 ELISABET NURIA PONS MA
Speed Club

15 0:17:36
F

S16F
IB-3738180-A-

0:08:3305/11/2010 15 -

128 MARTA LLITERES CERDÀ
Atletisme Porreres

16 0:17:43
F

S16F
IB133

0:08:4519/04/2011 16 -

205 MARIONA ALORDA PERELL
C.A. Es Raiguer

17 0:17:51
F

S16F
IB825

0:08:3604/10/2010 17 -

203 LUCIA BATANÁS MARTÍNEZ
C.A. Es Raiguer

18 0:17:52
F

S16F
IB4293

0:08:3622/12/2011 18 -

314 JOANA PONS CALERO
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

19 0:18:01
F

S16F
IB5234

0:08:5309/02/2010 19 -

414 MARGALIDA MONSERRAT N
Joan Capo-Felanitx

20 0:18:05
F

S16F
IB2797

0:08:4315/10/2010 20 -

470 NAIARA NAVARRO DURAN
Pegasus AC

21 0:18:07
F

S16F
IB4054

0:08:4815/05/2010 21 -

503 GIULIA BELCHIERI
Peña Santa Eulalia

22 0:18:15
F

S16F
IB-3689210-A-

0:08:4725/08/2011 22 -
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90 EMMA NAVARRO RIERA
ATLETISME PALMA

23 0:18:28
F

S16F
IB23633

0:09:0605/09/2010 23 -

392 INES DA SILVA RODRIGUEZ
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

24 0:18:30
F

S16F
IB2585

0:08:4927/08/2010 24 -

206 MIREIA POL GUTIERREZ
C.A. Es Raiguer

25 0:18:32
F

S16F
IB21594

0:09:0319/09/2010 25 -

149 VICTORIA TORRES RAMOS
Atme. Sa Raval

26 0:18:56
F

S16F
IB23492

0:08:5615/12/2010 26 -

315 LAURA PONS ROSELLO
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

27 0:19:08
F

S16F
IB5754

0:09:1629/04/2011 27 -

126 AINA CAPELLÀ ARNANDIS
Atletisme Porreres

28 0:19:12
F

S16F
IB22018

0:09:1624/04/2010 28 -

310 CAYETANA SAUGAR GUIJA
Cecome Menorca Atletisme

29 0:19:12
F

S16F
IB-3682162-A-

0:09:2709/09/2010 29 -

169 ELBA SEGUI BORRAS
AZ Sport Binissalem

30 0:19:12
F

S16F
IB7428

0:09:1618/12/2011 30 -

62 CLAUDIA PERELLÓ CORTES
Atletisme Manacor

31 0:19:27
F

S16F
IB1440

0:09:3717/12/2010 31 -

240 CLAUDIA MANGAS ALVIA
CA Atlas

32 0:19:30
F

S16F
IB5017

0:09:1717/06/2010 32 -

63 MARTA FULLANA ROSSELL
Atletisme Manacor

33 0:19:37
F

S16F
IB1423

0:09:4720/10/2010 33 -

60 AMELIA LUITEN ALONSO
Atletisme Manacor

34 0:19:49
F

S16F
IB-3683727-A-

0:09:2909/12/2011 34 -

469 MELANIA MISENDOVA
Pegasus AC

35 0:19:56
F

S16F
IB2518

0:09:4724/06/2011 35 -

467 JULIA MISENDOVA
Pegasus AC

36 0:19:57
F

S16F
IB2516

0:09:4624/06/2011 36 -

202 ELBA MARTINEZ PASCUAL
C.A. Es Raiguer

37 0:20:01
F

S16F
IB2775

0:09:5808/02/2011 37 -

204 MARIA REUS VIVES
C.A. Es Raiguer

38 0:20:01
F

S16F
IB2968

0:09:5801/03/2011 38 -

348 MARINA RAMIS CANO DE AL
Club Atletisme Pollença

39 0:20:14
F

S16F
IB6998256

0:09:5007/03/2011 39 -

242 LAURA MAYMÓ DE LA TORR
CA Atlas

40 0:20:29
F

S16F
IB-3742740-A-

0:10:0122/11/2010 40 -

241 IRENE MAYMÓ DE LA TORR
CA Atlas

41 0:20:29
F

S16F
IB-3742738-A-

0:10:0122/11/2010 41 -

95 NURIA BOSCH ARIAS
ATLETISME PALMA

42 0:20:48
F

S16F
IB5145

0:09:5708/08/2011 42 -

148 DANIELA ARRIBAS PODADE
Atme. Sa Raval

43 0:20:49
F

S16F
IB6067

0:09:5403/02/2010 43 -

61 BÀRBARA SANSÓ FULLANA
Atletisme Manacor

44 0:20:50
F

S16F
IB-3683717-A-

0:10:1530/11/2011 44 -
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92 LORETO ORTIZ PLAZA
ATLETISME PALMA

45 0:20:56
F

S16F
IB23340

0:10:2211/11/2010 45 -

243 LUCÍA LÓPEZ COLL
CA Atlas

46 0:21:10
F

S16F
IB-3742661-A-

0:10:1028/10/2011 46 -

468 LAURA SEOANE MACIAS
Pegasus AC

47 0:21:11
F

S16F
IB23133

0:10:2422/08/2011 47 -

465 ARIADNA TRIGUERO OLIVE
Pegasus AC

48 0:21:16
F

S16F
IB870

0:10:2528/01/2011 48 -

525 INÉS MONTOYA MOYÁ
SISU TEAM AC

49 0:21:25
F

S16F
IB-3683361-A-

0:10:2619/02/2011 49 -

96 YAEL KREBS TRAVESI
ATLETISME PALMA

50 0:21:55
F

S16F
IB-3680413-A-

0:10:3412/04/2011 50 -

102 RENÉ NOGUERA BRILLOUE
ATLETISME PALMA

51 0:21:55S16F
IB-3680409-A-

0:10:4027/04/2010 51 -

91 LOLA FIOL BALTASAR
ATLETISME PALMA

52 0:21:57
F

S16F
IB10996

0:10:3904/05/2011 52 -

94 MARIA ADAMS BOVER
ATLETISME PALMA

53 0:22:35
F

S16F
IB10944

0:10:4421/01/2011 53 -

244 MARTA GOMILA RAMÓN
CA Atlas

54 0:22:43
F

S16F
IB-3742588-A-

0:10:3921/06/2011 54 -

230 Neus Ferragut Dalmau
C.E. Mallorca Nord

55 0:22:55
F

S16F
IB-3776904-A-

0:10:3015/03/2010 55 -

527 KAYLA DANIELA SIMBA RIM
SISU TEAM AC

56 0:23:43
F

S16F
IB-3683389-A-

0:11:4830/12/2010 56 -

526 AMILIA MORETTINI  OOSTE
SISU TEAM AC

57 0:23:45
F

S16F
IB-3683364-A-

0:11:1107/02/2011 57 -
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Classificació per clubs

Mallorca

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S16F

SA NOVA CABANA - MARRATXI

FAIB

Club/Equip C.A. Es Raiguer1 S16F 26

200 AINA COLL RIPOLL 0:15:40 1

201 CLARA SERRA MORANTA 0:15:41 2

205 MARIONA ALORDA PERELLÓ 0:17:51 11

203 LUCIA BATANÁS MARTÍNEZ 0:17:52 12

206 MIREIA POL GUTIERREZ 0:18:32 16

202 ELBA MARTINEZ PASCUAL 0:20:01 26

Club/Equip Cecome Menorca Atletisme2 S16F 30

311 DIDO CASTELL ESCOLANO 0:15:52 4

312 HERA CASTELL ESCOLANO 0:16:16 5

313 JARA VAQUERO PONS 0:17:31 8

314 JOANA PONS CALERO 0:18:01 13

315 LAURA PONS ROSELLO 0:19:08 17

310 CAYETANA SAUGAR GUIJARRO 0:19:12 19

Club/Equip Atletisme Porreres3 S16F 41

129 SOFIA JIMÉNEZ BROSETA 0:16:47 6

127 APOL·LONIA RIGO ROIG 0:17:27 7

128 MARTA LLITERES CERDÀ 0:17:43 10

126 AINA CAPELLÀ ARNANDIS 0:19:12 18

Club/Equip Pegasus AC4 S16F 66

466 CLAUDIA VAN BOVEN 0:15:52 3

470 NAIARA NAVARRO DURAN 0:18:07 14

469 MELANIA MISENDOVA 0:19:56 24

467 JULIA MISENDOVA 0:19:57 25

468 LAURA SEOANE MACIAS 0:21:11 33

465 ARIADNA TRIGUERO OLIVER 0:21:16 34

Club/Equip ATLETISME PALMA5 S16F 84

93 LUCIA SZTUMPF 0:17:33 9

90 EMMA NAVARRO RIERA 0:18:28 15

95 NURIA BOSCH ARIAS 0:20:48 29
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Classificació per clubs

Mallorca

CTIB Absoluto Campo a Través-Final Esport Escolar S16F

SA NOVA CABANA - MARRATXI

FAIB

92 LORETO ORTIZ PLAZA 0:20:56 31

96 YAEL KREBS TRAVESI 0:21:55 35

102 RENÉ NOGUERA BRILLOUET 0:21:55 36

Club/Equip Atletisme Manacor6 S16F 95

62 CLAUDIA PERELLÓ CORTES 0:19:27 20

63 MARTA FULLANA ROSSELLÓ 0:19:37 22

60 AMELIA LUITEN ALONSO 0:19:49 23

61 BÀRBARA SANSÓ FULLANA 0:20:50 30

Club/Equip CA Atlas7 S16F 108

240 CLAUDIA MANGAS ALVIA 0:19:30 21

241 IRENE MAYMÓ DE LA TORRE 0:20:29 27

242 LAURA MAYMÓ DE LA TORRE 0:20:29 28

243 LUCÍA LÓPEZ COLL 0:21:10 32

244 MARTA GOMILA RAMÓN 0:22:43 37
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